Ukraine
Presence Openness Excellence

rankin World Rank |Universit Det. Impact Rank*
& Y - Rank* Rank* Rank*

Sumy State University / Cymcbkui
1 1977 . 750 2569 1598 2756
OepyKaBHUIW YHiBepcUTeT

National Taras Shevchenko University of
2 1995 Kyiv / KMiBCbKMI HaLLiOHanbHUM 837 1729 8602 1345
yHiBepcuteT Tapaca LlleByeHKa

Kharkiv National University VN Karazin /
3 2245 XapKiBCbKMI HalioHaNbHUW YHiBepcuTeT B 1207 3505 3997 2308
H KapasiHa

Ternopil National Economy University /
4 2296 TepHONiNbCbKUIN HaLiOHaNbHUN 1034 860 1552 4408
EKOHOMIYHUW YHiBEpCUTET

National Technical University of Ukraine

Kyiv Polytechnic Institute / HaujoHanbHui
5 2602 — . - - 478 1312 8602 2692
TEXHIYHMI YHiBepcuTeT YKpaiHvu KMIBCbKUi

NONITEXHIYHUN IHCTUTYT

Odessa National | | Mechnikov University /

6 2640 OaecbKMi HalioHanbHUI YHiBepcuTeT | | 1310 4147 2615 3120
MeuyHunkoBa
Lviv Polytechnic National University /

7 3083 HauioHanbHWi yHiBepcuteT J1bBiBCbKA 1257 4425 8602 2103
nojiTexHika

National Mining University of Ukraine /
8 3103 N o . - N 2060 4064 2691 3941
HauioHa/nbHUI ripHMYKMIA YHiBEPCUTET

Ivan Franko National University of Lviv /
9 3246 J1bBiBCbKMI HALLIOHA/IbHUI YHiBEPCUTET 1384 2657 8602 3105
IBaHa PpaHKa

Kharkiv National University of Radio
10 3302 Electronics / XapKiBCbKMI HaLLiOHaNbHWUI 2893 9079 2153 2971
YHIBEPCUTET PafioeNeKTPOHIKM

Uzhhorod National University /
11 3527 - _ - . 2102 8808 2063 3541
Y)XXropoACbKMI HaLiOHaNbHUM YHiBEpCUTET

Lviv Medical University / /IbBiBCbKMiA
12 3564 N " " N 6586 8245 1939 3615
HalioHaNbHUA MeANYHUNA YHIBEPCUTET

Zaporizhzhya National University /
13 3569 N - A . 1701 2966 3115 4901
3anopisbKuii HallioHabHUA YHIBEPCUTET

National University of Kyiv Mohyla
14 3578 Academy / HauioHanbHWi1 yHiBepcuTeT 2287 4003 1797 4789
Kneso MoruaaHcbKka akagemis

National Technical University Kharkiv
o o Polytechnlcavl Institute / Hau,MOHaanbwl o (5 o cer
TEXHUYECKUIN YHUBEPCUTET XapbKOBCKUM

NONIUTEXHUYECKUA UHCTUTYT

(1) Chernivtsi National University Y
16 3769 Fedkovych / YepHiBeLbKuit HaLioHaIbHUI 2687 6135 8602 2756
yHiBepcuteT O PegbkoBrYa
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17

4067

Bukovinian State Medical University /
BYKOBUHCHKUIN AEPKABHUIA MEANYHUMN
yHiBepcutet

2930

4205

2718

5198

18

4115

Bogomoletz National Medical University /
HauioHanbHUI meanyHui yHiBepcutet O O

boromosibLA

4314

9490

2375

4181

19

4125

National University of Life and
Environmental Sciences of Ukraine
(National Agricultural University) /
HauioHanbHui YHiBepcuTeT biopecypcis i
NPUPOAOKOPUCTYBAHHA YKPaiHU

1214

4933

8602

3811

20

4305

National Pedagogical University MP
Dragomanov / HauioHanibHUI
negaroriyHuii yHisepcutetr M
[paromaHoBa

1364

2613

1734

6115

21

4338

Dnipropetrovsk National University
Honchar / [IHinponeTpoBCcbKMi
HalioHanbHUI yHiBepcuTeT O MoHYapa

3572

5003

8602

4047

22

4493

Donetsk National Technical University /
JoHeuUbKNin HaioOHaNbHUN TEXHIYHWUIA
yHiBepcutet

2801

3893

3794

5648

23

4524

National University of Pharmacy Ukraine /
HauioHanbHUI PapmaLeBTUYHUN
YHiBepcutet

2223

7457

2274

5198

24

4662

O M Beketov National University of Urban
Economy in Kharkiv / XapkiBcbKuit
HALLiOHA/ZIbHWIM YHIBEPCUTET MiCbKOro
rocnogapctea O M bekeToBa

1537

3776

2307

6115

25

4725

National Aerospace University Kharkiv
Aviation Institute / HaumoHanbHbIM
23pOKOCMUYecKui yHusepcutet H E
MYKOBCKOro

2579

7097

8602

4139

26

4744

Zhytomyr State Technological University /
HUTOMUPCBKUI AepKaBHUM
TEXHO/IOTIYHWUI YHiBEPCUTET

2573

10261

2277

4901

27

4757

Nikolaev State University VA
Suhomlinskogo / Mukonaiscbkuit
HaLioHaNbHWUI yHiBepcuTeT B O
CyXOMANHCHKOIO

5640

2847

4056

6115

28

4830

National Metallurgical Academy of Ukraine

/HaLI,MOHal'IbHaﬂ MeTtanaypruyeckas
aKkagemua YKpauHbl

5815

11439

2902

4607

29

4894

Ivano Frankivsk National Technical
University of Qil and Gas / IsaHo
DpaHKIBCbKUIN HaLLiOHaNbHUN TEXHIYHUI
yHiBepcuTeT HadTu i rasy

3754

4744

8602

4789

30

4912

Agroecological Zhitomir National University

/ MUTOMMPCbKUI HaLLIOHANbH U
arpoeKo/oriYHNMN YHiBEpCUTET

4597

4106

2806

6115

31

5015

National University of Water and
Environmental Engineering /
HauioHanbHW YHiBEPCUTET BOAHOTO
rocnogapcTsa Ta NPUPOAOKOPUCTYBAHHA

2193

12058

2769

4789
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32

5034

(1) Kharkiv National Medical University /
XapkiBcbKuin HauioHanbHun MegnuHuit

YHiBepcuteT

3081

7715

8602

4348

88

5081

Ternopil National Medical University /
TepHoNiNbCbKMM HauioHanbHUI
MeaunyHuii YHisepcutet

2767

5032

2793

6115

34

5153

Vinnitsa National Technical University /
BiHHMLbKNI HALLIOHA/IbHUI TEXHIYHWNI

yHiBepcutet

1621

6682

8602

4695

85

5167

Kryvyi Rih National University /
KprBOpi3bKMIA HaLlioHaIbHUI YHiBEpCUTET

10218

14138

3808

4232

36

5186

Donetsk National University / loHeLbKuiA
HaLiOHa/NbHUI YHiBEpCUTET

4473

7528

3046

5648

37

5254

Vinnitsa National Pirogov Memorial
Medical University / BIHHULIbKUIA
HaLioHaNbHUA MeanYHUA yHiBepcuteT M |

Muporosa

1701

5940

2652

6115

38

5297

Ukrainian State University of Chemical
Engineering / YKpaiHCbKMUA AepKaBHUM
XiMiKO-TEXHONOTIYHWUI YHIBEPCUTET

8146

18345

3331

3615

39

5298

Borys Grinchenko Kyiv University /
KuiBcbkui YHisepcuteT bopuca [piHYeHKa

249

7103

2361

6115

40

5361

Zaporozhye National Technical University /

3anopisbKuii HalioHanbHUI TeXHiYHU
YHiBepcutet

3497

8804

8602

4408

41

5430

Kyiv National University of the Technology
and Design / KuiBcbKuii HauioHanbHMiA

YHiBepcuteT TexHonorin Ta insanHy

3241

5826

8602

5040

42

5449

Kyiv National University of Engineering and

Architecture / KMIBCbKMIN HaLliOHaNbHUI

YHiBepcuTeT ByAiBHULTBA | apXiTeKTypH

4786

8688

8602

4474

43

5512

National University of Food Technologies
Kyiv / HauioHanbHUI YHiBepcuTet
Xap4yoBux TEXHOJIOTIN

2106

7116

2494

6115

44

5541

Donbas State Academy of Engineering /
JoHbacbKa AepKaBHa MallMHObYAiBHA

aKagemis

6520

11561

4022

5040

45

5567

Ternopil Ivan Pul'uj National Technical
University / TepHONiAbCbKMi
HaLiOHa/IbHUW TeXHIYHWUW YHiBepcuTeT |
MNyntoa

828

7567

2810

6115

46

5603

Transcarpathian Art Institute /
3aKapnNaTCbKUN XYAO0MKHIM iHCTUTYT

18656

1486

8602

6115

47

5628

Vasyl Stefanyk Precarpathian National
University / MpvKapnaTcbKui
HaLioHaNbHWUW YHiBepcuTeT Bacuaa
CredaHuka

3483

12221

8602

3900

48

5645

Odessa State Polytechnic University /
O[EeCCKUN HaLMOHANbHbIN
NOJIMTEXHUYECKUMA YHUBEPCUTET

3395

7971

8602

4789
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5741

Yaroslav Mudryi National Law University /
HauioHa/nbHUI PUANYHUIA YHiIBEPCUTET
Apocnasa Mygporo

2244

6746

4051

6115

50

5754

(1) Kyiv National Economic University
Vadym Hetman / KMiBCbKMI HaLLiOHaAbHUM

eKOHOMIYHWI YHiBepcUuTeT

1887

7339

8602

5040

51

5803

Ukrainian Engineering and Pedagogical
Academy Kharkiv / YKpaiHCbKa iHX»eHepHO
neaaroriyHa akagemis

5350

6552

3870

6115

52

5908

National Aviation University (Kyiv
International University of Civil Aviation) /
HaujioHanbHMM aBialiMHUM yHiBepcuTeT

1373

2868

8602

6115

53

5978

(3) Chernivtsi Medical College /
YepHiBeLbKU MeaNYHUN KoNeaxk

18848

2009

8602

6115

54

6008

Kamyanets Podilskiy National University
/Kam'aHeupb MoAinbCbKMiM HaLioHaNbHUIA

yHiBepcuret | OrieHKa

4500

7342

3854

6115

55

6132

Kyiv National University of Trade and
Economics / KMIBCbKMI HaLlioHaAbHUI

TOProBe/ibHO EKOHOMIYHUI YHiBEPCUTET

4811

10328

5620

5362

56

6149

Kharkiv State Academy of Railway
Transport / YKpaiHCbKa AepKaBHa
aKaZeMmif 3aN1i3HUYHOrO TPAHCMOPTY

6797

8157

2941

6115

57

6206

Prydneprovskaya State Academy of
Construction and Architecture /
MpnAHINPOBCbKA AeprKaBHA akafemis
6yAiBHULTBA Ta apXiTEKTYPU

6697

8066

3251

6115

58

6361

National University Odessa Academy of
Law / HaumoHanbHbIN YHUBEPCUTET
Opfecckas opuamyeckan akagemums

2550

9702

2255

6115

59

6371

Zhytomyr Ivan Franko State University /
XUTOMUPCbKUI AepKaBHUM YHiBepcuTeT |
PpaHKka

2557

9503

2569

6115

60

6479

Kyiv National University of Internal Affairs /

HauioHanbHa akageMia BHYTPILLIHIX cnpaB

3546

9453

2802

6115

61

6484

Sumy Regional Institute of Postgraduate
Education / CymCbKuit 061aCHUM IHCTUTYT

nicnaanMNJIOMHOI NeAaroriYyHoi OcBiTH

7934

3182

8602

6115

62

6494

Kherson State University / XepcoHCbKMI
OEepXaBHUI yHiBEpCUTET

3060

9766

5795

5648

63

6494

Odessa National Academy of Food
Technologies / Oaecbka HalioHanbHa
aKaJemin Xxap4yoBUX TEXHOJIOTIN

3872

6977

8602

5362

64

6553

Lugansk National University / J/lyraHCbKuit
HalioHaNbHWUI YHiBepcuTeT Ta LlleByeHkKa

4328

8781

81159

6115

65

6745

Kremenchuk Mykhailo Ostrohradskyi
National University (Polytechnic University)

/ KpemeHuYyLbKUA HalioHabHWUI

yHiBepcuTeT Muxanna OcTporpagcbkoro

4370

3812

8602

6115

66

6745

Interregional Academy of Personnel
Management / MiskperioHanbHa Akagemis
yNpas/iiHHA NepPCOHAJI0M

6651

9425

3103

6115
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67

6952

Nezhinskii State University Nikolai Gogol /
Hi*KMHCbKIWI gep:KaBHUMN YHiBepcuTeT M
[oronsa

4018

9789

3531

6115

68

6978

Lutsk National Technical University /
JlyubKnin HauioHanbHUM TEXHIYHWIA
YHisepcutet

5702

12432

8251

4695

69

7040

Pryazovskyi State Technical University /
[pna3oBCbKMI AePKABHUN TEXHIYHWUI
yHiBepcutet

2985

10835

8602

4901

70

7161

European University / EsponencbKkuni
yHiBepcutet

11685

7934

B5

6115

71

7172

Odessa State Environmental University /
OpOecbKui fepsKaBHUN €KOJIOTIYHUI
yHiBepcutet

5880

13340

2668

5648

72

7274

Kyiv School of Economics

9963

8359

5390

6115

73

7305

Kharkiv National University of Internal
Affairs / XapKiBCbKMA HaLiOHAIbHUI
YHIBEPCUTET BHYTPILLHIX CNpaB

3768

10891

3062

6115

74

7353

Ukrainian Catholic University /
YKpaiHCcbKunit Katonumubkuii YHiBepcuter

3401

4812

8602

6115

75

7383

Dnipropetrovsk State Medical Academy /
[OHinponeTpoBcbKka MeAnyHa akagemis

6586

10908

2743

6115

76

7486

Poltava State Pedagogical University
Korolenko / MonTaBcbKMi1 HaLLiOHaAbHWUIA
neaaroriyHuim yHiBepcutet

4410

4911

8602

6115

7

7510

Ukrainian Medical Stomatological Academy

/ YKpaiHcbKa MeaMyHa CTOMaTo/ioriyHa

aKagemis

3579

11690

2592

6115

78

7726

Chernihiv National University of
Technology / YepHiriBcbKuit HaLioHa bHWUM

TEXHO/IOMYHUN YHiBEpCUTET

3168

5413

8602

6115

79

7821

National University of Physical Education
and Sport of Ukraine / HauioHanbHui
YHisepcuteT DisnyHoro BuxosaHHs |
Cnopty YKpaiHu

5952

11705

2871

6115

80

7840

Cherkassy State University / Yepracbkuit
HaLlioHaNbHWI YHiBepcuTeT boraaHa
XMeNbHULIbKOTO

4121

5443

8602

6115

81

7876

Pavlo Tychyna Uman State Pedagogical
University / YMaHCbKMIA AepsKaBHUI
neaaroriyHuim yHisepcutet M Tu4mHm

2887

5643

8602

6115

82

7931

Melitopol State Pedagogical University /
MeniTononbCbKNn AeprkaBHUM
neaaroriyHum yHisepcutet

4267

5526

8602

6115

83

7941

Kirovograd National Technical University /
KipoBorpazcbKkuii HaLioHabHWU
TEXHIYHUM YHiBEPCUTET

142

13443

2908

6115

84

8013

National Medical Academy of Postgraduate

Education P L Shupyk / HaujoHanbHa
MeAMYHa aKaZemis NicaaannaoMHOI OCBITU

N A Wynwuka

4138

13257

1675

6115
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8091

Zaporizhzhe State Engineering Academy /
3anopi3bKa AepyKaBHa iHXKeHepHa

aKagemis

5722

10966

4346

6115

86

8146

Mykolayiv National Agrarian University /
MMWKONAIBCbKUIM HaLLiOHAIbHUI arpapHui
yHiBepcutet

5418

11981

3258

6115

87

8349

Vinnitsa Academy of Continuous Education

/ BiHHMLbKa aKaAeMiss HenepepBHOi OCBITU

13584

5441

8602

6115

88

8358

Poltava University of Economics and Trade

/ MoNTaBCbKMI YHIBEPCUTET EKOHOMIKM i
TOpriBAi

4570

12896

5888

5648

89

8439

Khmelnitsky National University /
XMeIbHULIbKMI HALiOHaIbHUI YHiBEpCUTET

2739

6464

8602

6115

90

8486

Tavria State Agrotechnological University /

TaBpiNCbKUI AepXKaBHUMN

arpoTexHONOr4YHUI YHiBepcuTeT

3900

6348

8602

6115

91

8489

Rivne State Humanities University /
PiBHEHCbKMI AepyKaBHUN T'YMaHITapHUI
yHiBepcutet

10263

14838

5267

5362

92

8576

University of the State Fiscal Service of
Ukraine / YHiBepcuTeT AepaBHOI
dickanbHOI cay»6m YKpaiHu

6962

6151

8602

6115

93

8601

Ivano Frankivsk National Medical
University / IBaHO ®paHKiBCbKUi1
HaLioOHa/NIbHUIA MeANYHMI YHiBEpCUTET

5008

11107

5207

6115

94

8797

Alfred Nobel University Dnipropetrovsk
(University of Economics and Law) /
[HiNnponeTpoBCbKUI YHiBEPCUTET

Anbodpesa Hobens

8548

12393

3580

6115

95

8860

National University Odessa Maritime
Academy /HauioHanbHWUI yHiBEpCUTET
Opecbka MopcbKa AKagemis

9941

12591

3341

6115

96

8908

Odessa National Academy of
Telecommunications / Oaecbka
HauioHanbHa Akagemia 38'asky OC MNonosa

7308

11311

5179

6115

97

9102

Ukrainian National Forestry University /
HauioHa/nbHUI NiCOTEXHIYHMI YHiBEpCUTET

YKpaiHu

2259

7569

8602

6115

98

9108

University of Banking of the National Bank
of Ukraine Kyiv / YHiBepcuTeT 6aHKiBCbKOT

cnpasu HauioHanbHOro 6aHKy YKpaiHu

5975

12470

4304

6115

99

9173

Dnipropetrovsk National University of

Railway Transport Academician V Lazaryan

/. [HIiNpONeTpoBCbKMIA HaLLiOHaNbHUIA

YHiBEpCUTET 3a/1i3HUYHOrO TPAHCMOPTY

aKagemika B JlasapsaHa

3363

7444

8602

6115

100

9286

National University of Defense of Ukraine /

HauioHanbHWiM YHiBEPCUTET 060POHM
YKpaiHu IBaHa YepHAXOBCbKOro

10257

6888

8602

6115
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